

58 MACT 165/21
NAJRA ORS Vs. RAZIA KHATOON

27.10.2023

Present: Ms. Sulekha Thakur, Ld. Counsel for Petitioner.
Sh. Ranvijay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R4.
Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R7.
Sh. Gajender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R8.

Part arguments addressed.

On joint request, put up for further submissions on

25.11.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
27/10/2023